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100th Latvian Championships
Riga, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 23 Women, 400m Medley Open
01.03.2025 - 18:15 Results
Latvian Records 4:54.99 MALUKA Ieva LAT Riga 07.03.2020

SKSM : 4:44.05  /  SM : 5:08.51  /  SMK : 5:26.49  /  I : 5:49.55  /  II : 6:24.73  /  III : 7:13.93  /  IV : 8:44.83

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Name YOB Team Time Points RTLevel

1. ALKARAMOVA Fatima 02 Azerbaijan 5:26.29 531 +0.71
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:57.35 44.34 250m: 3:24.15 44.10 350m: 4:47.99 37.82

100m: 1:13.01 39.62 200m: 2:40.05 42.70 300m: 4:10.17 46.02 400m: 5:26.29 38.30

2. ROMANENKO Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 5:30.38 512 +0.87
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:56.74 41.93 250m: 3:25.69 48.26 350m: 4:52.90 37.93

100m: 1:14.81 40.87 200m: 2:37.43 40.69 300m: 4:14.97 49.28 400m: 5:30.38 37.48

3. SARKKI Elea 10 Tatu 5:37.72 479 +0.81
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:58.60 45.30 250m: 3:32.01 48.19 350m: 4:59.91 39.57

100m: 1:13.30 40.61 200m: 2:43.82 45.22 300m: 4:20.34 48.33 400m: 5:37.72 37.81

4. LUUKKONEN Adele 09 Tatu 5:37.87 479 +0.66
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:59.98 45.06 250m: 3:32.77 47.98 350m: 5:00.58 39.19

100m: 1:14.92 40.82 200m: 2:44.79 44.81 300m: 4:21.39 48.62 400m: 5:37.87 37.29

5. RODIONOVA Arina 08 Augsdaugavas NSS 5:45.02 449 +0.75
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:59.16 43.34 250m: 3:31.69 49.83 350m: 5:03.97 42.06

100m: 1:15.82 40.89 200m: 2:41.86 42.70 300m: 4:21.91 50.22 400m: 5:45.02 41.05

6. PETKUS Kristiana 11 Kekavas NSS 5:46.92 442 +0.68
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:04.11 44.96 250m: 3:34.56 46.83 350m: 5:06.92 43.43

100m: 1:19.15 42.48 200m: 2:47.73 43.62 300m: 4:23.49 48.93 400m: 5:46.92 40.00

7. KAUTTO Minja 10 Tatu 5:53.76 417 +0.84
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:09.05 47.92 250m: 3:44.76 49.81 350m: 5:15.32 41.00

100m: 1:21.13 44.09 200m: 2:54.95 45.90 300m: 4:34.32 49.56 400m: 5:53.76 38.44

8. KUZMINA Ksenija 12 Daugavpils SS 5:56.70 407 +0.68
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 2:08.41 48.65 250m: 3:44.54 49.81 350m: 5:17.52 41.62

100m: 1:19.76 44.53 200m: 2:54.73 46.32 300m: 4:35.90 51.36 400m: 5:56.70 39.18

9. VASILEVSKA Sara 12 Rigas Kipsalas PK 6:02.65 387 +0.75
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:13.07 46.05 250m: 3:47.75 48.78 350m: 5:21.37 43.02

100m: 1:27.02 49.59 200m: 2:58.97 45.90 300m: 4:38.35 50.60 400m: 6:02.65 41.28

10. VISNAKOVA Eliza 10 Kipsalas peldbaseins 6:12.80 356 +0.79
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:08.80 44.46 250m: 3:47.86 54.30 350m: 5:27.53 45.40

100m: 1:24.34 45.56 200m: 2:53.56 44.76 300m: 4:42.13 54.27 400m: 6:12.80 45.27

DSQ KOROLKO Anastasia 10 SK Zolitude 5:05.72 +0.78
(Time: 18:22), Inappropriate swimwear (>1)

50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:50.11 41.20 250m: 3:14.42 43.90 350m: 4:32.34 35.27
100m: 1:08.91 35.94 200m: 2:30.52 40.41 300m: 3:57.07 42.65 400m: 5:05.72 33.38


